

PROJECT BID TABULATION

CURB RAMP 2017 PROJECT

Date: 3-14-17

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		FELDMAN CONCRETE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE		MIDWEST CONCRETE		METRO PAVERS	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	CURB & GUTTER REPLACEMENT	LF	292.00	50.00	14,600.00	35.00	10,220.00	45.00	13,140.00	40.00	11,680.00	50.00	14,600.00
2	RMVL OF PCC SIDEWALK	SY	446.50	30.00	13,395.00	13.50	6,027.75	18.00	8,037.00	25.00	11,162.50	25.00	11,162.50
3	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	287.80	65.00	18,707.00	50.00	14,390.00	51.75	14,893.65	38.00	10,936.40	75.00	21,585.00
4	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SY	177.70	70.00	12,439.00	72.00	12,794.40	58.50	10,395.45	48.00	8,529.60	75.00	13,327.50
5	SIDEWALK CURB, PCC, 6-8"	LF	16.00	25.00	400.00	20.00	320.00	15.00	240.00	20.00	320.00	100.00	1,600.00
6	PCC DRIVEWAY APRON, 6"	SY	9.70	70.00	679.00	81.00	785.70	120.00	1,164.00	38.00	368.60	100.00	970.00
7	PCC PAVEMENT PATCH, 8"	SY	197.30	80.00	15,784.00	89.00	17,559.70	100.00	19,730.00	125.00	24,662.50	125.00	24,662.50
8	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT AND BOXOUT	EA	1.00	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
9	STORM INTAKE THROAT REPAIR	EA	6.00	1,600.00	9,600.00	420.00	2,520.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
10	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL, CAST IRON	SF	292.00	50.00	14,600.00	39.00	11,388.00	38.00	11,096.00	45.00	13,140.00	50.00	14,600.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL	EA	10.00	750.00	7,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	560.00	5,600.00	500.00	5,000.00	500.00	5,000.00
12	HYDROSEEDING	EA	10.00	750.00	7,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	600.00	6,000.00
13	MOBILIZATION	EA	10.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	1,200.00	12,000.00
Total Construction Cost					125,954.00		98,005.55		105,596.10		116,299.60		138,007.50